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Carabine 10m D 1 POSTIFFERI Ingrid 9.06.085 ASTurbie 100 98,6 101,3 103,2 403,1

Carabine 10m D 2 MANGEOT Hélène 9.83.040 CSA Med 96,8 95,9 94,8 93,9 381,4

Carabine 10m JF 1 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 98,9 98,6 101 100 398,5

Carabine 10m JF 2 AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 98,2 95,8 101,3 101,8 397,1

Carabine 10m JF 3 COTTE Constance 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 91,1 89,9 88,4 87,6 357

Carabine 10m JF 4 BOTTO Noémie 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90,8 82,9 86,2 86,9 346,8

Carabine 10m JF 5 LEROUX Laetitia 9.06.007 TCSL 78,3 82 78,7 80,2 319,2

Carabine 10m JF 6 GHARBI Luna 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 69,8 62 72,5 76,8 281,1

Carabine 10m JG 1 MONARD Xavier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90,4 83,6 78,6 94,6 87,8 89,7 524,7

Carabine 10m JG 2 SZLOWIENIEC Dove 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 69 84 86,5 90,9 74,7 83,7 488,8

Carabine 10m JG 3 LECOINTRE Joshua 9.06.007 TCSL 82,8 83,1 75,2 73,9 88,1 74,7 477,8

Carabine 10m JG 4 MARLOT Quentin 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 71 72,9 73 67,9 58 68 410,8

Carabine 10m JG 1 SIFFERT Louis 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 65,8 71 56 72,8 58,3 58,5 382,4

Carabine 10m S 1 BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 US Cagnes/Mer 99,2 94,2 89,7 96,3 93,6 92,9 565,9

Carabine 3x20 D 1 BERGERET Maud 19.12.057 STC Millau 96 94 94 97 80 91 552

Carabine 3x20 D 2 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.202 C.T.Salonais 92 88 96 93 91 90 550

Carabine 3x20 JF 1 GIUFFRA Julie 9.06.085 ASTurbie 88 92 96 97 90 81 544

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 CARRIQUE Sébastien 18.13.311 GTS 94 93 88 88 96 95 99 97 94 95 95 91 1125

Carabine 3x40 JG 2 VACHIER Anthony 18.13.311 GTS 88 91 95 92 95 98 96 94 89 95 92 88 1113

Carabine 3x40 JG 3 DESTEFANIS Bastien 18.13.311 GTS 91 90 87 90 95 96 100 95 88 90 94 92 1108

Carabine 3x40 S 1 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC Millau 94 94 95 92 93 93 95 95 90 90 86 89 1106

Carabine 3x40 S 2 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.202 C.T.Salonais 92 88 93 88 96 96 94 94 93 83 86 88 1091

Carabine 3x40 S 3 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90 86 86 94 93 93 97 95 85 86 87 93 1085

Carabine 3x40 S 4 MOULET Christian 9.83.164 S.T.Toulon 71 77 75 79 97 90 98 96 63 52 54 67 919

Carabine 60b.c. D 1 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.202 C.T.Salonais 102,2 103,3 98,9 99 100 101,6 605

Carabine 60b.c. D 2 PIERSON Marine 9.06.186 T.C.Nice 101 101,6 101,9 97,9 100,4 101,8 604,6

Carabine 60b.c. D 3 MULTNER Caroline 11.34.075 S.T.Montpellier 99,8 100,7 101,3 102,3 98,4 99,8 602,3

Carabine 60b.c. D 4 BERGERET Maud 19.12.057 STC Millau 99,3 99,4 96,8 98,9 97,4 98,3 590,1

Carabine 60b.c. D 5 FANTON Nathalie 18.05.089 E.S.Briançonnaise 97,6 98,4 101 99 92,6 97,2 585,8

Carabine 60b.c. JF 1 GIUFFRA Julie 9.06.085 ASTurbie 101,3 103,1 94 101,5 101,1 99,9 600,9

Carabine 60b.c. JF 2 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 99,3 95,7 101,1 96,9 99,1 101,7 593,8

Carabine 60b.c. JG 1 DESTEFANIS Bastien 18.13.311 GTS 100,2 100,9 102,6 103,2 104,8 100 611,7

Carabine 60b.c. JG 2 VACHIER Anthony 18.13.311 GTS 101,9 101,8 101,1 100,8 99,4 101,7 606,7

Carabine 60b.c. JG 3 CARRIQUE Sébastien 18.13.311 GTS 97,7 100,2 99,3 98,6 99,8 96,8 592,4

Carabine 60b.c. JG 4 CARRASCO Matéo 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 97,1 86,8 97,6 96,7 100,1 98 576,3

Carabine 60b.c. JG 5 MERGEN Sébastien 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 94,1 94,7 98,1 93 95,6 93,8 569,3

Carabine 60b.c. JG 6 MONARD Xavier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 86,8 96 91,7 87,3 96,6 86,1 544,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 1 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 S.T.Montpellier 103,8 102,5 104,7 102,5 103,3 104,7 621,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 2 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC Millau 103,8 101 101,8 102,7 102,7 102,6 614,6

Carabine 60b.c. S 3 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC Millau 99,5 102,2 101,7 101 102,2 102,1 608,7

Carabine 60b.c. S 4 LACAZE Eric 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 102,1 102,6 104,3 100,1 101 98,2 608,3

Carabine 60b.c. S 5 NEBOUT Stéphane 11.34.075 S.T.Montpellier 99,6 99,3 100,2 104,8 100,7 102,1 606,7

Carabine 60b.c. S 6 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 98,3 100,8 97,9 102,3 102 101,6 602,9

Carabine 60b.c. S 7 MALANDRIN Christophe 18.13.311 GTS 98 102 101,4 99,5 100,3 101,3 602,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 8 MOULET Christian 9.83.164 S.T.Toulon 100,1 101,1 99,4 101,5 98,9 101,2 602,2

Carabine 60b.c. S 9 BELLOC Michaël 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 99,4 100,8 100,1 100,4 97,7 102,8 601,2

Carabine 60b.c. S 10 DI MARCO Gilbert 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 96 96,8 99,9 97 96,7 99,3 585,7

Carabine 60b.c. S 11 GNONI Thierry 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 97,2 90,9 91,2 97,2 101,8 99,2 577,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 12 TOURNIER Patrick 9.06.085 ASTurbie 90 95,2 94,3 95,7 100,5 97,4 573,1

Carabine 60b.c. S 13 ZAWADKA Didier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 97 94,1 96,1 93,8 94,2 97,3 572,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 14 RAYNAUD Marc 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 91,3 93,1 86,1 88,9 90,3 83,8 533,5

Carabine 60b.c. S 15 MARTIN Didier 9.83.164 S.T.Toulon 72,2 74 89,9 88,3 82,2 85,9 492,5

P.Perc.Cent. S 1 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 89 90 95 94 94 94 556

P.Standard 25m JG 1 PICA-TRE Tristan 18.13.311 GTS 92 95 93 90 86 90 546

P.Standard 25m JG 2 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline 18.13.311 GTS 90 92 82 87 84 85 520

P.Standard 25m JG 3 VENCHI-ZAHM Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 87 91 84 87 82 72 503

P.Standard 25m JG 4 BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 95 91 85 72 86 73 502

P.Standard 25m JG 5 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90 86 84 81 76 73 490

P.Standard 25m JG 6 GARCIA Guillaume 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 92 96 84 83 50 76 481

P.Standard 25m JG 7 ALVES Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 83 86 79 83 64 78 473

P.Standard 25m JG 8 MARTELLOTTO Alice 18.13.311 GTS 77 89 64 83 63 69 445

P.Standard 25m JG 9 GUIGOU Alan 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 83 85 66 72 56 50 412

P.Standard 25m S 1 PEIRANO Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 93 89 78 88 79 88 515

P.Standard 25m S 2 GRÜNBAUM Serge 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 89 88 81 87 76 83 504

P.Standard 25m S 3 DEVAUCHELLE Olivier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 91 89 83 84 75 82 504

P.Standard 25m S 4 PUECH Cédric 26.37.911 GSEM 83 89 69 87 84 78 490

P.Standard 25m S 5 MATON André 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 82 84 78 88 87 71 490

P.Standard 25m S 6 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GTS 90 92 80 70 62 84 478

P.Standard 25m S 7 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 9.06.013 Gazelec 87 84 70 85 68 75 469

Pistolet 10m D 1 VARRIALE-Bonardi Cynthia 9.06.085 ASTurbie 88 93 89 89 359

Pistolet 10m D 2 CANESTRELLI Carine 9.06.085 ASTurbie 84 84 87 89 344

Pistolet 10m D 3 PUECH Aurélie 9.06.104 GSEM Nice 83 89 80 87 339

Pistolet 10m D 4 WILLOQUEAUX Danuta 9.06.085 ASTurbie 83 80 86 88 337
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Pistolet 10m D 5 LECOMTE Patricia 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 75 78 83 76 312

Pistolet 10m D 6 MESSAGER Céline 9.83.040 CSA Med 79 65 81 77 302

Pistolet 10m JF 1 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 91 92 89 88 360

Pistolet 10m JF 2 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 STToulon 92 91 92 85 360

Pistolet 10m JF 3 VENCHI-ZAHM Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 90 90 88 91 359

Pistolet 10m JF 4 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline 18.13.311 GTS 93 86 90 89 358

Pistolet 10m JF 5 GIAIMO Chelsea 9.06.007 TCSL 76 78 80 80 314

Pistolet 10m JF 6 OUHOCINE Sophia 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 81 67 82 81 311

Pistolet 10m JF 7 MARLOT Louise 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 65 61 78 72 276

Pistolet 10m JF 8 LAUSBERG Léa 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 58 63 70 70 261

Pistolet 10m JG 1 JEGOU Rémy 18.13.041 CMS 89 92 88 93 90 92 544

Pistolet 10m JG 2 ALEHAUSE Maxence 9.83.164 STToulon 88 94 86 91 88 86 533

Pistolet 10m JG 3 BRICOTTEAUX Killian 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 94 85 89 85 85 88 526

Pistolet 10m JG 4 GUIGOU Alan 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 87 83 84 87 87 84 512

Pistolet 10m JG 5 MINGAUD Baptiste 18.13.090 ETPA 75 70 71 79 78 77 450

Pistolet 10m S 1 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GST 95 94 95 97 95 93 569

Pistolet 10m S 2 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 92 95 94 89 92 95 557

Pistolet 10m S 3 PEIRANO Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 93 93 89 93 90 91 549

Pistolet 10m S 4 CUSSAC Marc 20.38.223 C.T.Grenoblois 87 95 93 91 91 91 548

Pistolet 10m S 5 MORENO Emmanuel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 89 93 92 90 91 93 548

Pistolet 10m S 6 ROBBE Cédric 20.38.223 C.T.Grenoblois 92 93 92 92 88 89 546

Pistolet 10m S 7 RICHARD Cyrille 20.38.223 C.T.Grenoblois 90 90 91 91 94 89 545

Pistolet 10m S 8 DURANTI Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 92 86 89 89 93 88 537

Pistolet 10m S 9 PUECH Cédric 9.06.104 GSEM Nice 87 91 89 91 89 87 534

Pistolet 10m S 10 SASSONE Yves 9.06.001 TCVallées 92 88 92 79 94 88 533

Pistolet 10m S 11 SOUCHON Jean 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90 88 86 88 90 89 531

Pistolet 10m S 12 MATON André 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 84 90 87 92 89 88 530

Pistolet 10m S 13 GRÜNBAUM Serge 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 85 83 93 91 89 71 512

Pistolet 10m S 14 BAUDIN Jean-Marie 9.06.085 ASTurbie 83 83 88 87 81 89 511

Pistolet 10m S 15 THOUVENIN Jean-Jacques 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 74 76 84 78 78 87 477

Pistolet 10m S 16 SQUARTA Lionel 9.83.040 CSA Med 73 72 79 80 85 77 466

Pistolet 10m S 17 MINGAUD Maxime 18.13.090 ETPA 79 68 69 71 69 72 428

Pistolet 10m S 18 LECOMTE Pascal 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 67 56 56 58 48 64 349

Pistolet 25m D 1 VARRIALE-Bonardi Cynthia 9.06.085 ASTurbie 89 93 93 90 90 94 549

Pistolet 25m D 2 ZAMPERINI Laurence 9.06.085 ASTurbie 83 86 93 71 80 74 487

Pistolet 25m D 3 LECOMTE Patricia 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 70 67 81 49 70 56 393

Pistolet 25m JF 1 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 93 91 89 88 93 90 544

Pistolet 25m JF 2 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline 18.13.311 GTS 91 91 88 93 85 89 537

Pistolet 25m JF 3 ALVES Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 84 89 91 88 83 85 520

Pistolet 25m JF 4 MARTELLOTTO Alice 18.13.311 GTS 83 88 93 75 94 84 517

Pistolet 25m JF 5 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 STToulon 84 85 89 82 83 89 512

Pistolet 25m JF 6 VENCHI-ZAHM Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 79 81 92 70 87 88 497

Pistolet 25m JF 7 OUHOCINE Sophia 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 80 84 79 49 24 50 366

Pistolet 25m JG 1 PICA-TRE Tristan 18.13.311 GTS 89 93 89 92 96 96 555

Pistolet 25m JG 2 GARCIA Guillaume 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 90 90 88 89 88 92 537

Pistolet 25m JG 3 BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 87 89 88 90 89 84 527

Pistolet 25m JG 4 BRICOTTEAUX Killian 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 78 91 84 90 85 89 517

Pistolet 25m JG 5 GUIGOU Alan 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 90 88 76 66 72 72 464

Pistolet 25m JG 6 GUIGOU Loïc 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 52 73 79 26 88 86 404

Pistolet 25m S 1 PEIRANO Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 92 90 91 89 94 96 552

Pistolet 25m S 2 BERARD Jean-Louis 9.06.007 TCSL 95 87 96 92 89 93 552

Pistolet 25m S 3 PERDRIX René 9.06.007 TCSL 94 94 92 89 88 94 551

Pistolet 25m S 4 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 90 91 84 92 94 98 549

Pistolet 25m S 5 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 86 90 93 85 94 95 543

Pistolet 25m S 6 PUECH Cédric 26.37.911 GSEM 80 88 84 96 96 93 537

Pistolet 25m S 7 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GTS 94 96 88 88 84 83 533

Pistolet 25m S 8 MATON André 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 91 87 90 83 82 88 521

Pistolet 25m S 9 DEVAUCHELLE Olivier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 88 91 86 83 91 75 514

Pistolet 25m S 10 SOUCHON Jean 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 87 92 97 79 70 76 501

Pistolet 25m S 11 GRÜNBAUM Serge 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 88 88 86 84 73 77 496

Pistolet 25m S 12 VINCENT Jean-Pierre 9.06.007 TCSL 86 91 73 79 85 69 483

Pistolet 50m D 1 ZAMPERINI Laurence 9.06.085 ASTurbie 69 82 81 72 71 80 455

Pistolet 50m D 2 ALVES Mathilde 18.13.311 GTS 78 72 65 61 58 56 390

Pistolet 50m JG 1 PICA-TRE Tristan 18.13.311 GTS 81 83 89 88 86 82 509

Pistolet 50m JG 1 BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 71 75 78 80 69 74 447

Pistolet 50m S 1 PERDRIX René 9.06.007 TCSL 89 91 89 87 92 87 535

Pistolet 50m S 2 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GTS 88 90 90 87 82 90 527

Pistolet 50m S 3 DURANTI Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 86 87 83 85 80 83 504

Pistolet 50m S 4 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 STS Le Beausset 86 91 78 86 80 77 498

Pistolet 50m S 5 PEIRANO Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 82 79 84 82 86 81 494

Pistolet 50m S 6 ORNELLA Yvan 9.06.085 ASTurbie 81 86 72 83 81 88 491

Pistolet 50m S 7 MORENO Emmanuel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 78 84 86 80 79 81 488

Pistolet 50m S 8 BERARD Jean-Louis 9.06.007 TCSL 77 63 83 88 87 84 482

Pistolet 50m S 9 MATON André 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 78 79 81 81 81 77 477

Pistolet 50m S 10 DEVAUCHELLE Olivier 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 79 81 71 77 84 71 463

Pistolet 50m S 11 BAUDIN Jean-Marie 9.06.085 ASTurbie 68 78 78 72 81 83 460

Pistolet 50m S 12 VINCENT Jean-Pierre 9.06.007 TCSL 67 71 77 81 85 72 453
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Pistolet Vo 25m JG 1 AH YOU Adrien 28.77.405 ASTAR 91 94 86 97 95 86 549

Pistolet Vo 25m JG 2 BOILEVE Florian 4.89.008 CTVST 91 83 82 90 94 81 521

Pistolet Vo 25m JG 3 GAFFAREL Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 89 92 68 96 90 84 519

Pistolet Vo 25m JG 4 DUPUY Adrien 20.26.137 CTSM 89 88 87 89 83 74 510

Pistolet Vo 25m JG 5 CHEVALLIER Lilian 9.83.164 STToulon 79 85 74 71 67 70 446

Pistolet Vo 25m S 1 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GTS 90 94 79 93 89 87 532

Pistolet Vo 25m S 2 PEIRANO Michel 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 92 81 74 88 79 69 483

P.Perc.Cent. S 2 FONTES Cédric 18.13.311 GTS 94 96 94 91 89 83 547

P.Perc.Cent. S 3 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 9.06.013 Gazelec 74 72 74 86 82 88 476

P.Perc.Cent. S 4 MATON André 9.06.107 T.S.Antibes 72 70 70 77 67 70 426


